Brockway Rovers
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/23
8/29
9/05
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/03
10/10
10/17
10/23
11/01
11/14

Opponent
@Kane Area Wolves (1A)

@Punxsutawney Chucks (4A)
Saint Marys Flying Dutch (3A)
Redbank Valley Bulldogs* (1A)
@Brookville Raiders (2A)
Central Clarion Wildcats (2A)
@Keystone Panthers* (1A)
Bradford Area Owls (4A)
@Karns City Gremlins (2A)
@Ridgway/Johnsonburg Elkers* (1A)
Port Allegany Gators* (1A)
Saint Marys Flying Dutch (3A)
Penn Cambria Panthers (3A)

Kickoff
10:00 am
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage

Dist. 9 Class 3A Championship @ DuB
PIAA Class 3A 1st Round @ Brockway

* Denotes teams that are also in the D9 Region 2.

{Apple
Tractor

RESTAURANT & PIZZERIA
T —

State Rt. 255 & Shaffer Rd.

Equipment Sales*Parts
Service*Rentals
Brockway, PA*
Boo-568-34006

Sandy Plaza

Dubois, PA 15801

814-375-0140

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com

ois


http://www.appletractor.com/default.htm
http://www.napolisrestaurantpizzeria.com
http://www.easternpafootball.com

